NOTICE

Town of Gray Court Municipal Court
Court Dates Schedule

Year 2023

Thursday January 12, 2023 10:00 a.m.

Thursday February 9, 2023 10:00 a.m.

Thursday March 9, 2023 10:00 a.m.
Thursday April 13, 2023 10:00 a.m.
Thursday May 11, 2023 10:00 a.m.
Thursday June 8, 2023 10:00 a.m.
Thursday July 13, 2023 10:00 a.m.

Thursday August 13, 2023 10:00 a.m.
Thursday September 14, 2023 10:00 a.m.
Thursday October 12, 2023 10:00 a.m.
Thursday November 9, 2023 10:00 a.m.

Thursday December 14, 2023 10:00 a.m.

The above Court Dates Schedule for the Town of Gray Court Municipal Court was scheduled by
the Honorable Judge Isaac Johnson, Jr.

Note: *The court date schedule is subject to change.
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